v1.2page 1 of 11
®®
Specifications subject to change without notice.
www.AlloyLED.com | Call: 800.910.LEDS (5337) | Text: 510.400.6690 | solutions@AlloyLED.com
PowerLine™ 400 Plug-In AC LED Tape Light
PowerLine offers the highest quality ETL certified direct-connect LED
lighting, with the greatest selection of options on the market today. The
Alloy LED manufacturing facility in California offers built to order, ETL

See next page for
specifications and bulk spool
ordering information
→
Use the SKU builder to fill in the CCT (Kelvin temp.) and length (in feet/inches).
AL - 11 - 06 - A - 27           -     064
PowerLine 400 AC Tape - 2700K - 64 feet
AL - 11 - 06 - A - 30           -     064	          08
PowerLine 400 AC Tape - 3000K - 64 feet, 8 inches
Examples:
94
CRI
v1.2page 2 of 11
®®
Specifications subject to change without notice.
www.AlloyLED.com | Call: 800.910.LEDS (5337) | Text: 510.400.6690 | solutions@AlloyLED.com
PowerLine 400
Spool Item # Length Voltage Kelvin temp.
(CCT) * CRI R9
Value
R13
Value TM-30 CQS Lumens /
foot
AL-11-06-A-27-164 164 ft. 120V AC 2700K 93 72 94 92 92 308
AL-11-06-A-30-164 164 ft. 120V AC 3000K 92 68 92 90 91 374
AL-11-06-A-42-164 164 ft. 120V AC 4200K 94 71 96 89 92 383
→ Diagram
0.57 in.
0.
32
 in
.
0.73 in.
0.53 in.
0.61 in.
0.74 in.
0.
44
 in
.
Max. Run = 164'→ Alloy LED Light Lab™ Specifications
NOTE: ETL listing is
voided when tape is
cut in the field.
NOTE: ETL listing is voided when tape is cut in the field.
AL-11-06-9901-EC	      (White)
AL-11-06-9901-EC-10  (White - 10 pack)
End Cap Extension Cable
Plastic Mounting Clips/Screws/Anchors
AL-11-06-9901-EXT  (2 ft. - White)
AL-11-06-9901-MC  (5 pack)
Includes 5 screws (1 in.) and anchors
Power Cable / Connection Assembly
AL-11-06-9901-USD  (4 ft. - White)
0.9 in.
24 in.
24 in.
0.6 in.
0.23 in.
0.59 in.
1.16 in.
1.2 in.
side view
Mounting Channel Mounting Channel
AL-11-06-9923-AL  (4 ft. - aluminum) AL-11-06-9930  (4 ft. - plastic)
→ Additional Accessories
→ Mounting Accessories (sold separately)
(sold separately)
0.8 in.